WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. ‘A’

WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. ‘A’

ISIN:  US9344231041

Overview

2024/07/18 16:58:23

Price
8.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

8.17% (0.61)

US9344231041
WBD

Xetra

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
18,635 EUR

S&P 500

8.104 EUR (1,343)
8.128 EUR (2,455)
7.62 EUR

8.185 EUR

7.60 EUR

7.488 EUR
7.96226 EUR
36,315
289,149.54

71

48

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 934423104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=98098376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9344231041&ID_NOTATION=375251620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9344231041&ID_NOTATION=375251620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b004ab832b713140ec9fd5df304d9c5b4258855c09dfe88bca0e5cdc50b59192&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe34b8bd66dd639ca&time=1721402201&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=328309e578d3e55a236c497fdabcc576b5e1b61c70be6ee16536ce9507bc1cd2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47deed8e179196086&time=1721402201&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=259628a3d4784b5a46b47df6a20aee8463074712adc824e345d8d4bf14bd079b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb3197ecb8fdf923f&time=1721402201&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=721400a6c011cf70c1926b6b06ebf792714f7bfa14abc752527ff219652c3a5b&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b891a90340f2d9b26&time=1721402201&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f64ce67f0f4b7a861afd697a2622923feac748c059edac3fd99719bc10abda7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8dc1170ebb65b500&time=1721402201&tool=RSC

WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. ‘A’

Details

2024/07/18 16:58:23

Price

8.10 EUR

Difference (] 8.17% (0.61)
General attributes
ISIN US9344231041
Symbol WBD
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 18,635 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.104 EUR (1,343)
Ask (Ask size) 8.128 EUR (2,455)
Open 7.62 EUR
High 8.185 EUR
Low 7.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.488 EUR
VWAP 7.96226 EUR
Volume (pcs) 36,315
Trading volume 289,149.54
Number of trades 71
Last size 48
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -20.02%  -31.33% -
Perf (abs.) -1.87 -3.42 -
Beta 0.82 1.36 1.37
Volatility 42.49 48.32 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. 'A’

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:58
07/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  13:00
07/18

Tradegate 2024/ 17:01
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/  15:35
07/18

Nasdaq 2024/ 17:01

6.98 EUR (4,490
6.89 EUR (3,774

7.45 EUR (4,931

9.18 EUR (5,853

10.72 EUR (2024/01/03
6.46 EUR (2024/07/09
13.30 EUR (2023/08/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.46 EUR (2024/07/09)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
8.10 EUR 0.29 71
7.833 EUR 0.01 3
8.092 EUR 0.59 127
7.899 EUR 0.00 8
8.86 USD 233.26 69,753
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=375251620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567582

WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. ‘A’

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
06/24

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

15:29

08:05

16:26

15:29

18:38

15:42

16:30

08:08

8.083 EUR

7.60 EUR

8.023 EUR

8.00 EUR

6.75 EUR

7.917 EUR

8.051 EUR

7.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375436005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375230975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375492042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672382

WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. ‘A’

Company profile

Company Logo

®

WARMNER BROS.
DISCOVERY

Contact Details
WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC.

230 Park Avenue South - 10003 New York
Telefon: +1-212-548-5555
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Samuel di
Piazza

John Malone
Debra Lee
Fazal Merchant
Geoffrey Yang
Kenneth Lowe
Li Chen

Paul Gould
Paula Price
Richard Fisher
David M.

Zaslav

Gunnar
Wiedenfels

Adria Alpert
Romm

Asif Sadiq
Avi Saxena
Bruce
Campbell
Dave Duvall
Gerhard Zeiler
Jean-Briac
Perrette

Jon Steinlauf
Lori Locke
Patrizio

Spagnoletto
Savalle Sims

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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